
Center at RA 10 11 15.6392260  DEC 01 06 42.513990

CONT: J1011+01  IPOL  1658.293 MHZ  J1011+0106.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 17-JUN-2020 23:27:15

Cont peak flux =  1.8850E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.885E-03 * (-4.54, 4.536, 9.073, 18.15,
36.29, 72.58)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


